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275

280
281

283
288
297
290
287
285
277
298
292
284
296

286
276
278
279
282
289
291
294

305
300
303
306
302
301
304

327
325

312
320
307
318
321

311
309
322
313
310

319
329

317
314
308
315

TIEMPO

RET

0:20:58
0:21:08
0:23:10
0:23:16
0:23:27
0:23:28
0:23:44
0:23:55
0:24:24
0:24:31
0:25:20
0:25:38
0:26:14
0:26:51
0:28:19
0:30:45
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE

0:30:11
0:31:03
0:31:22
0:39:56
NO PRE
RET
RET

0:26:20
0:27:20
0:27:22
0:28:41
0:28:55
0:29:08
0:29:58
0:30:01
0:30:06
0:30:24
0:30:39
0:32:26
0:32:38
0:33:48
0:34:45
0:35:10
0:35:43
0:37:04
0:39:02
0:41:45
0:42:34
NO PRE
NO PRE

NOMBRE

MONICA

ADRIAN
OSCAR
MIGUEL ANGEL
ALGEL

JOSE MARIA
IVAN

Sergio
LEYTON. A
RODRIGO
JESUS

SAUL
DANIEL
INIGO
KEVIN

LUIS
ALVARO
MARIO
JAVIER
BORJA
ALBERTO
JORGE
CARLOS
Alberto
Andrés Steward

INES
NOELIA
ELENA
SILVIA
LUCIA
ANDREA
LAURA

VICTOR
DANIEL
Julio
Jaime
RAUL
DIEGO
Daniel
HUGO
JUAN
ANIBAL
DAVID
RICARDO
VICENTE
ALVARO
ADRIAN
Alberto
ALVARO
ALVARO
ALVARO
Ifigo
DAVID
ANDRES
ADRIAN

CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS

PRUEBA:
FECHA:

12 APELLIDO
CADETE FEMENINO
POLLINO

CADETE MASCULINO
DE MENA
DE NICOLAS
SANZ
GUIMEL
NOVA
URDIALES
Retuerto
LOAYZA
IZQUIERDO
AROZAMENA
VILAFANEZ
SADORNIL
GUINEA
URDIALES
SANCHEZ
LLORENTE
ARIAS
CALVO
CARRACEDO
GOMEZ
OLMOS
RUANO
Sénchez
Villareal

INFANTIL FEMENINO
RODRIGUEZ

ACEBES

DIEZ

ZARZUELA

DE AVILA

ACEBES

FRAILE

DUATLON ARROYO DE LA ENCOMIENDA

23 DE ENERO DE 2011

22 APELLIDO

DE ABIA

MARTINEZ
RUEDA
CORREA
MARTIN
RODRIGUEZ
Gutiérrez
PAZ
CORDOVILLA

DE FRUTOS
DELGADO
ORDAX
RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ
PASCUAL
PINTADO
DEL SOL
SIGUENZA
OLMEDO
LARA
DELGADO
Garcia
Ramirez

BENITO
FERNADEZ

DE LA FUENTE
MARTIN
MARTIN
MANSO
ARRANZ

INFANTIL MASCULINO

FERRERO
RODRIGUEZ
Parra
Veldzquez
CIFUENTES
GOMEZ
Alonso
GARCIA
GUMIEL
MURNoOz
CERRATO
ARMBRUSTER
HERNAIZ
DOMINGO
AYUSO
Moral
GARCIA
ZARZUELA
PASCUAL
Gago
ESCRIBANO
ALONSO
FERNANDEZ

NAVARRO
ZORITA
Calleja
Martin
AMO
VALENCIA
Prieto

DE LA ROSA
CORREA
SANCHO
ZORITA
UMPIERREZ
SANTAMARIA
CARDABA
LERA
Mufioz
HERNANDEZ
GOMEZ
RUANO
Garcia
FRAILE
SANCHO
SAMPEDRO

EQUIPO

EMILIO FERRARI

TINLOHI C. CICLISTA PISUERGA
C.D. PARQUESOL

TINLOHI C. CICLISTA PISUERGA
TINLOHI C. CICLISTA PISUERGA
TINLOHI C. CICLISTA PISUERGA
TINLOHI C. CICLISTA PISUERGA
C.D. RONDILLA
INDEPENDIENTE

TINLOHI C. CICLISTA PISUERGA
TINLOHI C. CICLISTA PISUERGA
TINLOHI C. CICLISTA PISUERGA
TINLOHI C. CICLISTA PISUERGA
TINLOHI C. CICLISTA PISUERGA
TINLOHI C. CICLISTA PISUERGA
TINLOHI C. CICLISTA PISUERGA
TRIATLON SEGOVIA 2016
TRIPI

TINLOHI C. CICLISTA PISUERGA
TINLOHI C. CICLISTA PISUERGA
TINLOHI C. CICLISTA PISUERGA
TINLOHI C. CICLISTA PISUERGA
TRIATLON SEGOVIA 2016

C.D. RONDILLA

C.D. RONDILLA

EMILIO FERRARI

EMILIO FERRARI

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
EMILIO FERRARI

EMILIO FERRARI

TRIPI

EMILIO FERRARI

TRIATLON SEGOVIA 2016
CICLISTA ARROYO

C.D. RONDILLA

Club ciclista medinense
CICLISTA ARROYO
EMILIO FERRARI

C.D. RONDILLA

EMILIO FERRARI
CICLISTA ARROYO
TRIATLON CUELLAR
CICLISTA ARROYO
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
CICLISTA ARROYO
EMILIO FERRARI
CICLISTA ARROYO

C.D. RONDILLA

CICLISTA ARROYO
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
EMILIO FERRARI

CATEGORIA

CADF

CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM
CADM

INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF

INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
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336
341
332
346
344
343
331
349
352
338

330
398
333
345
347
334

339
340
342
348
351

359
369
363
383
355
371

380
375
361
374
358
382
376
354

357
360
362
364
365
366
367
370
372
373

379
381

385

391
387
401
389
386
396
397
400
403

0:17:25
0:17:45
0:19:24
0:19:49
0:19:51
0:21:06
0:21:08
0:21:31
0:21:47
0:22:07
0:22:10
0:24:02
0:24:36
RET
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE

0:17:08
0:18:46
0:18:49
0:19:28
0:20:07
0:20:49
0:21:00
0:21:43
0:23:05
0:24:15
0:24:17
0:24:56
RET
RET
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE

0:03:45
0:04:00
0:04:13
0:04:15
0:04:23
0:04:24
0:04:27
0:04:31
0:04:35
0:04:39
0:04:42

LUCIA
ANGELA
ISABEL
ALBA
ANDREA
MARINA
LIDIA
SILVIA
IRENE
AMALIA
Esther
LIDIA
CRISTINA
ANDREA
ANDREA
LUCIA
MARTA
SONIA
MARINA
INES
ALEXANDRA
LAURA
LUCIA
MIRANDA

ALVARO
TOMAS
SERGIO
JAVIER
IKER
SAMUEL
GONZALO
BRUNO
Alberto
ADRIAN
Cesar
ALEJANDRO
ADRIAN
IVAN
RAUL
FELIX
DANIEL
ALVARO
MIGUEL
ROBEL
JORGE
PRADIP
JAIME
MARCOS
ALBERTO
MANUEL
MIGUEL
DANIEL
ANDRES
Andrés

IRIS
Carmen
SANDRA
INES
PAULA
SHEILA
ANDREA
ESTHER
SARA
MARIA
LAURA

ALEVIN FEMENINO
FERNANDEZ
GARCIA
MARTIN
BERMEJO
RAMIREZ
MURNOZz
MINGUELA
BARBERO
SANTANA
VELAZQUEZ
Gomez
SASTRE
ARMBRUSTER
SERNA
CUBERO
PASCUAL
RODRIGUEZ
ENCINAS
GARCIA
GONZALEZ
GUAZA
MENDO
RODRIGUEZ
SILVA

ALEVIN MASCULINO
AROZAMENA
DEL CAMPO
JULAR
FRAILE
VICENTE
BASSOLS
MACIAS
SANCHEZ
Sanz
PALOMINO
Escribano
MOLINA
CRIADO
VALENCIA
PENA
BACHILLER
CANTERA
CID

DIAZ
FERRARO
GALVAN
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
HERRERA
LORENZO
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
SAMANIEGO
SANTIAGO
Trigueros

SAMPEDRO
SANCHO
MARTIN
SANCHEZ
BURGOS
HERNANDO
SUAREZ
GONZALEZ
FRANGANILLO
RAMIREZ
Gonzalez
PEREZ
UMPIERREZ
NURNEZ
GUTIERREZ
MARTIN
ARRANZ
LEAL

SAN JOSE
PRIETO
DELRIO
SANCHO
DE BENITO
DEL VALLE

CARRETERO
MURNOz

DE LOS MOZ0S
ARRANZ
GOMEZ
CITORES
HERRERA
BAEZA
Romera
GARROTE
Garcia
DELGADO
ESTEBAN

DE LA FUENTE
HIDALGO
GOMEZ
LOPEZ
GARCIA
AGUIAR
LOBO

SANZ
BENAVENTE
SANZ
GONZLEZ
GREDILLA
ALONSO
MARTINEZ
SANCHO
Vega

BENJAMIN FEMENINO

BASSOLS
ESCRIBANO
GONZALEZ
BLAZQUEZ
ZARZUELA
DEL RIO
BLANCO
PUERTAS
Rodrguez
ZARZUELA
VAN DE WIEL

CITORES
SANCHEZ
QUINTANILLA
VINAGRE
GOMEZ
MURNOz
GOMEZ
MURNOz
Plaza

MARTIN

DE WIEL FERNADEZ

MIGUEL DELIBES
TRIATLON CUELLAR
CICLISTA ARROYO
TRIATLON CUELLAR
CICLISTA ARROYO
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON SEGOVIA 2016
MIGUEL DELIBES
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D. RONDILLA
INDEPENDIENTE
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
MIGUEL DELIBES
MIGUEL DELIBES
ATLETISMO ARROYO
PONCE DE LEON
ATLETISMO ARROYO
CPT TRIATLON
PONCE DE LEON

CICLISTA ARROYO
PONCE DE LEON
MIGUEL DELIBES
MIGUEL DELIBES
TRIATLON CUELLAR
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON CUELLAR

C.D. RONDILLA

MIGUEL DELIBES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON CUELLAR
INDEPENDIENTE
CICLISTA ARROYO
PONCE DE LEON
TRIATLON SEGOVIA 2016
TRIPI

MIGUEL DELIBES
TRIATLON SEGOVIA 2016
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
LEON FELIPE

CICLISTA ARROYO

TRIPI

PONCE DE LEON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

PONCE DE LEON
INDEPENDIENTE

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON CUELLAR
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
MIGUEL DELIBES

PONCE DE LEON

ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF
ALVF

ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM
ALVM

BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
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384
393
402
399
388
392
394

410
421
426
431
429
430
425
433
411
412
417
418
404
406
422
405
407
408
409
413
414
415
416
419
420
423
424
427
428
432

444
440
437
446
443
434
445
438
439
447
435
436
441
442

456
474
486
460
487
463
469
451
464
467
473
472

0:04:43
0:04:45
0:06:17
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE

0:03:24
0:03:26
0:03:36
0:03:52
0:04:07
0:04:25
0:04:29
0:04:34
0:04:37
0:04:38
0:04:40
0:04:41
0:04:44
0:05:05
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE

0:05:03
0:05:05
0:05:08
0:05:14
0:05:17
0:05:18
0:05:22
0:05:25
0:05:26
0:05:28
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE

0:03:47
0:03:48
0:04:18
0:04:21
0:04:26
0:04:29
0:04:32
0:04:33
0:04:44
0:04:46
0:04:48
0:04:59

MARINA
ESTELA
ANDREA
FUENCISLA
Claudia
ANDREA
ALEANDRA
CARLOTA

DAVID
SERGIO
DIEGO
ADRIAN
EDUARDO
CARLOS
ISMAEL
MUJE
IVAN
IVAN
PIPO
ALVARO
JUAN
DIEGO
FERNANDO
PEDRO
VICTOR
GONZALO
ADRIAN
ESTIFANO
CARLOS
MARIO
AARON
LUCAS
ALVARO
LUCAS
DANIEL
ALVARO
PABLO
Pablo

Nerea
Luna
Azahara
LEIRE
Ariadna
MARIA
MONICA
CARLOTA
Marina
Luna
Celia
ANGELA
MARIA
LUCIA

ALEJANDOR
DANIEL
DAVID
Ricardo
GUILLERMO
Victor
Diego
GERARDO
Raul

Izan
VICTOR
CARLOS

ARIAS
PASCUAL
MENDEZ
YAGUE

cimas
LABRAGA
PEREZ-MINAYO
PEREZ-MINAYO

PINTADO
RUANO
RODRIGUEZ
ALVARO
dominguez
GONZALEZ
DIEZ

DIEZ

BENJAMIN MASCULINO

DE CASTRO
HERRERO
MURNOz
SIGUENZA
PREJANO
SANCHEZ
MORATE
VAZQUEZ
DOMINGO
ESTEBANEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
ARAGONESES
BLANCO
MANRIQUE
BACHILLER
CANTERA
CID

DE BROIS
FERRARO
GALVAN
GARCIA
GOMEZ
HERRERA
HERRERA
MARCAL
MARCHIN
PEREZ
PEREZ
Trigueros

AYALA
LOPEZ
HERNANDO
MANGAS
GOMEZ
ALVAREZ
GALAN
MIRANDA
CARDABA
DIEZ
RETORTILLO
PRIETO
HERRERO
MARTINEZ
POLO
HIDALGO
GOMEZ
LOPEZ
CASTRO
AGUIAR
LOBO
MAYO
ROMAN
SANZ

SANZ

DE ALMEIDA
ZARZA
RODRIGUEZ
ORTEGA
Vega

PREBENJAMIN FEMENINO

Niembro
Lazaro
Gago
VICENTE
Moran
BLANCO
PARRA
GONZALEZ
Guerra
Villar
cimas

DIEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ

Fernandez
Castafio
Garcia
GOMEZ
Rodriguez
GOMEZ
MARBAN
RETORTILLO
Herrero
Carrillo
dominguez
DE LA FUENTE
GREDILLA
MEDINA

PREBENJAMIN MASCULINO

DE CASTRO
PEREZ
YUSTOS
ESCRIBANO
ZANI
Garcia
Jular
ARMBRUSTER
Gomez
Gdémez
MOLLON
MARTIN

AYALA
TOUZA
BLANCO
SANCHEZ
PUICERUS
Alvarez

De Los Mozos
UMPIERREZ
Gonzalez
Alonso
GONZALEZ
MARTIN

MIGUEL DELIBES
TRIATLON CUELLAR
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
TRIATLON SEGOVIA 2016
INDEPENDIENTE

MIGUEL DELIBES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
CICLISTA ARROYO
TRIATLON CUELLAR

C. CICLISTA ALAEJOS
CICLISTA ARROYO
INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO ARROYO
INDEPENDIENTE
MIGUEL DELIBES
INDEPENDIENTE
COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
ATLETISMO ARROYO
TRIATLON SEGOVIA 2016
CICLISTA ARROYO
TRIATLON CUELLAR
PONCE DE LEON
TRIATLON SEGOVIA 2016
TRIPI

CICLISTA ARROYO
TRIATLON SEGOVIA 2016
COLEGIO INTERNACIIONAL
PONCE DE LEON

PONCE DE LEON

TRIPI

TRIPI

PONCE DE LEON
CICLISTA ARROYO
INDEPENDIENTE

PONCE DE LEON
INDEPENDIENTE

CAR La Robla

Margarita Salas

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
TRIATLON CUELLAR

CAR La Robla

TRIATLON CUELLAR
PONCE DE LEON

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
INDEPENDIENTE

ARROYO DE LA ENCOMIENDA

INDEPENDIENTE

PONCE DE LEON

PONCE DE LEON
INDEPENDIENTE

PONCE DE LEON

CAR La Robla
INDEPENDIENTE

COLEGIO INTERNACIONAL
C.D. RONDILLA

CAR La Robla
INDEPENDIENTE

COLEGIO TIERNO GALVAN

BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF

BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM

PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF
PREF

PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

453
475
465
449
479
471
454
466
461
477
459
455
482
470
452
478
448
450
457
458
462
468
476
480
481
483
484
485

0:05:07
0:05:09
0:05:11
0:05:12
0:05:13
0:05:15
0:05:16
0:05:19
0:05:20
0:05:21
0:05:23
0:05:24
0:05:27
NO PRE
RET
RET
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE
NO PRE

ALEJANDRO
JAIME
MARIO
ANTONIO
MARIO
JUAN
HENRY
Diego
HUGO
JUAN ALVARO
PABLO
DIEGO
JUAN
Bruno
MARIO
IVAN
DANIEL
pablo
VICTOR
CARLOS
ISMAEL
SANTIAGO
GUILLERMO
SACHA
DIEGO
GERARDO
Victor

LUIS MIGUEL

CADENATO
POLLINO
GOMEZ
ARCOS
SALGADO
MACIAS
CAMPOS
Gomez
ESTEBANEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ESCRIBANO
CASADO
SAMPEDRO
Lazaro
BERMEJO
ROMEO
ACEBES
ares

DE FUETNES
DE NICOLAS
FERNANDEZ
GORDALIZA
PRIETO
SALINERO
SAMANIEGO
SANZ
Trigueros
VELASCO

RODRIGUEZ
DE ABIA
RINCON
SACRISTAN
MELERO
HERRERA
ROSABAL
Cubria
DIEZ
ARRANZ
FRAILE

DE BENITO
VARELA
Castafio
SANCHEZ
ABAD
FERNANDEZ
arenas
JORGE
PERAL
MARTINEZ
GARCIA
MATE
RADA
MARTINEZ
CUESTA
Vega
HERNADEZ

INDEPENDIENTE
MIGUEL DELIBES
MIGUEL DELIBES
C.D BUSTILLO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PONCE DE LEON
CAR La Robla
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON CUELLAR
TRIATLON CUELLAR
ATLETISMO ARROYO
ATLETISMO ARROYO
Margarita Salas
TRIATLON CUELLAR
PONCE DE LEON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PONCE DE LEON
PONCE DE LEON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PONCE DE LEON
INDEPENDIENTE
PONCE DE LEON
ATLETISMO ARROYO
PONCE DE LEON

PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM
PREM



